
Starkey Ranch TLC
12118 Lake Blanche Dr, Odessa | 727-815-7126

*Registration required. All events  
subject to change. To register, scan the 
QR code or visit pascolibraries.org*

Starkey Ranch TLC
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THEATRE
Sunday, April 6
1:30 PM• Family Game Day!

ADULTS
Tuesday, April 1
11:00 AM • Tech Basics – Cyber Crime 
with Pasco County Sheriff’s Office*
Thursday, April 3
6:00 PM • Plant Parent Club
Wednesday, April 9
10:30 AM • Yoga with Stacey*
11:00 AM • Cigar City: History of Ybor 
City and West Tampa*
5:30 PM • ClayWorks Open Studio*
Thursday, April 10
11:30 AM • Retirement, Disability, 
Medicare, and More
6:00 PM • Local Business Networking*
Saturday, April 12
10:30 AM • Lit Club – The Sisterhood: 
The Secret History of Women at the CIA
2:00 PM • Pottery for Beginners*
Tuesday, April 15
11:00 AM • Tech Basics – 
Troubleshooting Your Devices*
Thursday, April 17
5:00 PM • Painting Open Studio*
Wednesday, April 23
5:30 PM • ClayWorks Open Studio*

Saturday, April 26
10:30 AM • Sewing for Beginners*
2:00 PM • Pottery for Beginners*
Sunday, April 27
2:00 PM • Introduction to Cricut*
Tuesday, April 29
11:00 AM • Tech Basics – Must-Have 
Apps for iPhone*
Wednesday, April 30
6:00 PM • Zentangle Drawing*

TWEENS & TEENS
Tuesday, April 1
3:00 PM • Dungeons & Dragons Club – 
Starkey Dungeon Crawlers
Monday, April 7
3:00 PM • Pottery for Beginners*
Tuesday, April 8
3:00 PM • Intermediate Pottery*
Friday, April 11
3:00 PM • Teen ASL Social
Monday, April 14
3:00 PM • Nerd Lounge
Tuesday, April 15
3:00 PM • Dungeons & Dragons Club – 
Starkey Dungeon Crawlers
Wednesday, April 23
10:30 AM • Homeschool Sewing for 
Beginners*
3:00 PM • Kids Sewing for Beginners*

Friday, April 25
3:00 PM • After School Movie
Saturday, April 26
10:30 AM • Sewing for Beginners*

CHILDREN
Every Monday
10:15 AM • Baby Storytime
Every Tuesday
10:15 AM • Toddler Storytime Session 1
11:15 AM • Toddler Storytime Session 2
Every Thursday
10:15 AM • Preschool Storytime
Saturday, April 5
10:00 AM • Kids Open Lego
Saturday, April 26
10:00 AM • Kids Open Studio

ALL AGES
Saturday, April 5
10:00 AM • Plant Swap on Patio
1:00 PM • Meet the Artist Reception: 
Stacey Greene
Wednesday, April 16
11:00 AM • Master Gardener Seminar – 
Growing Bananas & Tropical Fruits
Saturday, April 19
10:30 AM • Pittie Party! – A Pet 
Fostering Event
Thursday, April 24
12:00 PM • ASL Social



BOOK CLUBS

Horror Book Club (18+)
The Only One Left by Riley Sager
Monday, April 21 • 6 PM 
(Virtual via Zoom)

Novels on Tap (21+)
Circe by Madeline Miller
Sunday, April 13 • 2 PM 
(Thirsty Buffalo Brew Factory - Odessa)

READING CHALLENGE
National Poetry Month

Ales & Tales (21+)
The Lions of Fifth Avenue  
by Fiona Davis
Wednesday, April 23 • 6 PM 
(In The Loop Brewing - Land O’ Lakes)

ENGLISH LEARNING
All classes are virtual via Zoom, email  
sh@pascolibraries.org for more information. 
Registration is required.

English Conversation Group
Practice your English speaking skills with a virtual 
group. Speakers of all levels are welcome.
Tuesdays: 4/1, 4/8, 4/15, 4/22, 4/29 • 2 PM
Fridays: 4/4, 4/11, 4/18, 4/25 • 10 AM

English For Beginners
This is a one hour class for beginning English 
language learners who have little to no fluency in 
English held on Zoom.
Saturdays: 4/5, 4/12, 4/19, 4/26 • 10 AM

April is National Poetry Month! To celebrate, share a poem 
or poet you love via the Beanstack app. Log your reading 
to earn new badges throughout the challenge. When you 
complete the challenge, you will be entered into a drawing 
for a special tote bag at the end of the month! For more 
information, visit bit.ly/PCLSChallenges.

Not Done Book Club (21+)
The Hitchhiker’s Guide to the Galaxy 
by Douglas Adams
Monday, April 28 • 7 PM 
(BarrieHaus Beer Co. - Trinity)

Scan here to join the 
reading challenge!

Systemwide & Virtual
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